BRIGHTON LADIES DOUBLES (1977-94)

1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993
1994

JLEWIS & A KOHLBACHER
E READ & M ROBBINS

GINA SHERRATT & SHEENA WOOD

GINA SHERRATT & SHEENA WOOD

GINA SHERRATT & SHEENA WOOD

JEAN OVER & J LEWES (ALBION)

JEAN OVER & J LEWES (ALBION)

JEAN OVER & GINA SHERRATT (ALBION)
GINA SHERRATT & WENDY SHERRATT
JEAN OVER & K WELLS (ALBION)

J WILSON & ] LEWES

JEAN OVER & SANDRA RACE (ALBION)
JEAN OVER & SANDRA RACE (ALBION)
GINA SHERRTT & W COOK

JEAN OVER & SANDRA RACE (ALBION)
JEAN OVER & SANDRA RACE (ALBION)
JEAN OVER & SANDRA RACE (ALBION)

JEAN OVER & BELLA BRACKENRIDGE (ALBION)

beat

beat

beat

beat

beat

beat

beat

beat

beat

beat

beat

beat

beat

beat

beat

beat

beat BELLA BRACKENRIDGE & JAN ARNOLD
beat CLAIR SHAW & KIM HURLEY



